

Updated: July 2018

Please Note: All Allergens are Bold

Pelter's Deli are happy to offer amazing kosher dishes to its customers. However, there are certain ingredients that we use in our dishes that you may be allergic to. This allergy advice document outlines what ingredients we use in our cuisine:

- Some Pelter's Deli Products may contain **nuts** as for certain dishes, we require the use of ingredients that may have been created in a **nut** environment or actually contains **nuts**. For more information the specific dishes that contain this ingredient, please contact Pelter's Deli
- Some Pelter's Deli Products may contain **celery** as for certain dishes, we require the use of ingredients that may have been created in a **celery** environment or actually contains **celery**. For more information the specific dishes that contain this ingredient, please contact Pelter's Deli
- Some Pelter's Deli Products may contain **mustard** as for certain dishes, we require the use of ingredients that may have been created in a **mustard** environment or actually contains **mustard**. For more information the specific dishes that contain this ingredient, please contact Pelter's Deli
- Some Pelter's Deli Products may contain **eggs** as for certain dishes, we require the use of ingredients that may have been created in an **egg** environment or actually contains **egg**. For more information the specific dishes that contain this ingredient, please contact Pelter's Deli
- Some Pelter's Deli Products may contain **fish** as for certain dishes, we require the use of ingredients that may have been created in a **fish** environment or actually contains **fish**. For more information the specific dishes that contain this ingredient, please contact Pelter's Deli
- Some Pelter's Deli Products may contain **soya** as for certain dishes, we require the use of ingredients that may have been created in a **soya** environment or actually contains **soya**. For more information the specific dishes that contain this ingredient, please contact Pelter's Deli
- Some Pelter's Deli Products may contain **meat** as for certain dishes, we require the use of ingredients that may have been created in a **meat** environment or actually contains **meat**. For more information the specific dishes that contain this ingredient, please contact Pelter's Deli

Please be assured that Pelter's Deli takes allergies seriously and takes care when making their dishes. Pelter's Deli ensure that customers who order through the company, have their dishes handled with care around allergy-related ingredients. If you have any information regarding other allergy inquiries, please contact **Vered Wald** on **07837328018**